Air freight service of "Thermal Oxidizer Equipment for  
Zeeco Project" (PO 60541-CIPL-011 BMS Panel) from UK 
to Erbil based on EXW 

1 L.S. 1 USD 2544.25 2,544.25 

USD 2,544.25 

In no event shall compensation under Call-Off Order 146 exceed USD 2,544.25 (Two Thousand Five Hundred and Forty-Four United States Dollars and 
Twenty-Five Cents) without prior written authorization to Contractor from Company. 

Notes: 

1. The fees and prices outlined herein present full payment for the Work being provided by Contractor and no other amounts shall be due.